
Club:

Leader in Charge:

Member's Name Horse's Name
Dates 
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Paid

Ck/Cash
StanCo
Rec. #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Tack and Feed Stalls Requested = (Do Not Pay at the time)

Number of Days @ $15 =

Number of Days @ $5 =

Total amount = Date Received:

Submit to Horseshow Office by Thursday, June 12 at 5 pm
Tack and Fee stalls will be available after June 12, 2008

Fair Horse Stall Request by Club

Leader Phone #


